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  IMPORTANT DATES  

 

Tuesday, Sept. 5 School Opening 

Wednesday, Sept. 6 Photo Day 

Friday, Sept. 22 Non-Instructional Day (Pro-D) 

Friday, Sept. 29 Orange Shirt Day 

Saturday, Sept. 30 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation 

Monday, Oct. 2 Truth & Reconciliation Day (in lieu) 

Monday, Oct. 9 Thanksgiving Day 

Tuesday, Oct. 10 Photo Retakes (AM) 

Friday, Oct. 20 Non-Instructional Day (Pro-D) 

Tuesday, Nov. 7 Last Day Term 1 

Wednesday, Nov. 8 First Day Term 2 

Monday, Nov. 13 Remembrance Day (in lieu) 

Friday, Nov. 24 Non-Instructional Day (Pro-D) 

Thursday, Dec. 21 Last Day of Classes Before Winter Break 

Monday, Jan. 8 School Reopens 

Tuesday, Jan. 23 Last Day Term 2 / End of Semester 1 

Wed – Fri Jan 24 – 26 Alternate Schedule  

Monday, Jan. 29 Semester Turn-Around Day 

Tuesday, Jan. 30 First Day Term 3 / Start of Semester 2 

Tuesday, Feb. 6 Semester 2 Photo Day (AM)  

Friday, Feb. 16 Non-Instructional Day (Pro-D) 

Monday, Feb. 19 Family Day 

Friday, Mar. 15 Last Day Before Spring Break 

Tuesday, Apr. 2 School Re-Opens After Spring Break & 
Easter 

Wednesday, Apr. 17 Last Day of Term 3 

Thursday, Apr. 18 First Day of Term 4 

Monday, Apr. 29 Non-Instructional Day (Pro-D) 

Friday, May 17 Non-Instructional Day (Pro-D) 

Monday, May 20 Victoria Day 

Saturday, May 25 School Leaving Ceremony at SFU  

Sunday, Jun. 16 Grad Dinner & Dance at The Pinnacle 

Friday, June 21 Last Day of Classes 

Mon – Thu June 24 – 27 Alternate Schedule / Tutorial 

Thursday, June 27 Last Day Term 4 / End of Semester 2 
Last Day of School  

Friday, June 28 Admin Day/School Closed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  MY SCHEDULE 
 

SEMESTER 1 

 

COURSE 

 

ROOM 

 AM BLOCK   
PERIOD 1   
PERIOD 2   
PERIOD 3   
PERIOD 4   

PM BLOCK   
SEMESTER 2 

 

COURSE 
 

ROOM 
 AM BLOCK   

PERIOD 5   
PERIOD 6   
PERIOD 7   
PERIOD 8   

PM BLOCK   
 

Timetable 2023-24 

 

Report Cards Available on MyEd 
Term 1 – November 21            Term 2/Semester 1 – February 5 
Term 3 – April 30   Term 4/Semester 2 – June 27 
 

Student Learning Conferences (*Early Dismissal 1:30pm) 
Thursday, October 12 Thursday, March 14 
 



 
 

 

  A MESSAGE TO STUDENTS 
Byrne Creek is a thriving community school that provides opportunities for 
students to excel academically, socially-emotionally, athletically, and 

artistically. We focus on the Whole Child and are 
a school where students find joy, connection, 
and learning. We strive to ensure that each 
student: 
• Exemplifies our core values of HEART  
• Is challenged and prepared for the world  
beyond school 
• Learns about and practices healthy lifestyles 
• Learns in a safe environment 

• Is engaged and connected to the school and the community beyond 
• Is supported and surrounded by caring adults 

Our continued goal is to maintain a culture of excellence, expectation, and 
accountability where all students feel they are capable of high levels of 
success.  We expect all members of our community to respect each other, 
attend classes on time, work to the best of their abilities and follow the 
school and district codes of conducts. 

      BYRNE CREEK STUDENT EXPECTATIONS 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 
Byrne students are expected to be respectful of themselves, others, the school, and the community. 
Students are expected to treat others fairly and with respect, showing a sense of ethics while recognizing 
and defending human rights. Students should use language which is respectful and free of vulgarity, 
profanity, and free of put-downs relating to gender, sexual orientation, race, or culture.  

ATTENDANCE & PUNCTUALITY 
Students are expected to attend classes regularly. Permission to leave school must be obtained through the 
office by either a phone call from a parent/guardian or a note. Being on time to class is an expectation and 
a courtesy to students and teachers. If students arrive late, they are to go directly to class. If a 
parent/guardian has notified the school, the student will be excused, if not they will be marked as un-
excused and an automated phone call will be made home at the end of the day. 

SMOKING/VAPING  
The Burnaby Board of Education is aware of the dangers to health from smoking and the use of tobacco 
and vaping products and believes that each student and employee should be entitled to a smoke and 
vape-free environment. SMOKING/VAPING IS NOT PERMITTED in the building or on the school grounds. 

CONSEQUENCES  
The severity and frequency of unacceptable conduct, as well as the age and maturity of students, is 
considered in determining appropriate disciplinary action. Responses to unacceptable conduct are 
consistent and fair, while reflective of the particular circumstances of each individual case. Disciplinary 
action, whenever possible, is educative and restorative, rather than merely punitive. Students are 
encouraged to participate in the development of meaningful consequences. 

      AWARDS & RECOGNITION  
 
 
 

 
Honesty 
Empathy 

Achievement 
Respect 

Teamwork 

 

 

Principal: Ms. E. Aadland 
Vice Principal: Mr. L. Scaligine (A – L) 

Vice Principal : Ms. M. Lim (M – Z) 
 

Counsellors: 
Ms. J. Haywood (A – C) 

Ms. N. Gillam (D – J)  
Ms. M. Le Poole (K – R) 

Ms. J. Davy (S – Z) 
 

Safe Schools Specialist: Mr. A. Arnold 
Community Coordinator: Mr. B. Dhillon  

BYRNE CREEK 
COMMUNITY SCHOOL 

 

Students at Byrne Creek are encouraged to strive for excellence in all 
areas. At Byrne Creek we believe that the recognition of excellence is  
crucial to development and maintaining positive school climate. 

HONOUR ROLL – Academic Achievement 
Principal’s Honour Roll GPA 4.0 & good work ethic 
Honour Roll with Distinction GPA 3.5 to 3.99 
Honour Roll GPA 3.0 to 3.49 

 

HONOUR ROLL CRITERIA*  
Grades 10 to 11:  
• Enrolled in four courses per Semester/two per Quarter  
• GPA based on top seven courses for the year 

Grade 12: 
• Enrolled in a minimum of  
seven courses over the 
school year 
• GPA based on top six  
courses for the year 

 

 

 

GPA Calculations 
A 4.0 
B 3.0 

C+ 2.5 
C 2.0 

 * Students who receive a failing mark (I/F) or C- in any course (term or semester mark) are not eligible. 
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